Technical data sheet
EFFICE GENERAL LIGHTING - FT0116
Technical and dimensional data are given for information only and may be modified at any time without notice. Please enquire before ordering.
05/01/2024
Securlite – Z.I. des Ajeux – 72400 La Ferté-Bernard – France – Phone: +33 2 43 60 40 00 – Fax: +33 2 43 60 40 09 – www.securlite.com
Features
• Input voltage: 220–240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
• Input voltage range: 198–264 V AC

05/01/2024
Securlite – Z.I. des Ajeux – 72400 La Ferté-Bernard – France – Phone: +33 2 43 60 40 00 – Fax: +33 2 43 60 40 09 – www.securlite.com
Technical data and order codes
EFFICE for general lighting
Designation CCT
(K) Power (W) Power in stand-
by(W)
Luminaire output
(lm) Luminaire efficacy (lm/W) White Grey
Effice  general lighting  3000 18 - 2350 130,6 20000300 20001300
Effice  general lighting  4000 18 - 2450 136 20000400 20001400
Effice  general lighting “plus”  3000 25 - 3191 127,6 20010300 20011300
Effice  general lighting “plus”  4000 25 - 3326 133 20010400 20011400
EFFICE for general lighting  DALI dimmable + switch dimming
technical specifications and conditions of use (NOT0880): www.securlite.com (NOT0880)
Designation CCT
(K) Power (W) Power in stand-by
(W)
Luminaire output
(lm) Luminaire efficacy (lm/W) White Grey
Effice  general lighting  3000 19 <0,5 2350 123,7 20000321 20001321
Effice  general lighting  4000 19 <0,5 2450 129 20000421 20001421
Effice  general lighting “plus”  3000 26 <0,5 3191 122,7 20010321 20011321
Effice  general lighting “plus”  4000 26 <0,5 3326 127,9 20010421 20011421
EFFICE for general lighting  slave version + extinction or stand-by warning
technical specifications and conditions of use for detection (NOT0435): www.securlite.com (NOT0435)
Designation CCT
(K) Power (W) Power in stand-
by(W)
Luminaire output
(lm) Luminaire efficacy (lm/W) White Grey
Effice  general lighting  3000 19 <0,5 2350 123,7 20000303 20001303
Effice  general lighting  4000 19 <0,5 2450 129 20000403 20001403
Effice  general lighting “plus”  3000 26 <0,5 3191 122,7 20010303 20011303
Effice  general lighting “plus”  4000 26 <0,5 3326 127,9 20010403 20011403
EFFICE for general lighting + with detection
technical specifications and conditions of use for detection (NOT0400): www.securlite.com (NOT0400)
Designation CCT
(K) Power (W) Power in stand-
by(W)
Luminaire output
(lm) Luminaire efficacy (lm/W) White Grey
Effice  general lighting  3000 19 <0,5 2350 123,7 20000311 20001311
Effice  general lighting  4000 19 <0,5 2450 129 20000411 20001411
Effice  general lighting “plus”  3000 26 <0,5 3191 122,7 20010311 20011311
Effice  general lighting “plus” 4000 26 <0,5 3326 127,9 20010411 20011411
EFFICE for general lighting  + with Pro detection + Extinction or standby warning
technical specifications and conditions of use for detection (NOT0425): www.securlite.com (NOT0425)
Designation CCT
(K) Power (W) Power in stand-
by(W)
Luminaire output
(lm) Luminaire efficacy (lm/W) White Grey
Effice  general lighting  3000 19 <0,5 2350 123,7 20000313 20001313
Effice  general lighting  4000 19 <0,5 2450 129 20000413 20001413
Effice  general lighting “plus”  3000 26 <0,5 3191 122,7 20010313 20011313
Effice  general lighting “plus”  4000 26 <0,5 3326 127,9 20010413 20011413
EFFICE for general lighting  + with Pro detection + radio-control
technical specifications and conditions of use for detection (NOT0420): www.securlite.com (NOT0420)
Designation CCT
(K)
Power
(W)